
1
DATE:

QUANTITY UNIT

Lump Sum 1.00

TOTAL

SUM OF

1

Review by: Initials Date Date

EXTENSION

THE AMOUNT OF THE CONTRACT WILL BE (INCREASED) BY THE 
$185,668.00

None

QUANTITY

PROJECT CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER #

THIS CHANGE ORDER IS APPLICABLE TO:

CONTRACT AWARDED TO:

City Manager:

$185,668.00

Approved by:

Contractor

Change Order No.

Assistant City Manager

Authorized by: Jason Simpson TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT

$871,123.00

QUANTITIES INCREASED

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
130 S. MAIN STREET

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530
(951) 674-3124

August 28, 2018

CITY PROJECT #

June 13, 2017DATE AWARDED:

PROJECT TITLE: Underground Wet Utilities Maples and Associates
Z20003

ITEM
QUANTITIES DECREASED

$185,668.00$185,668.00

UNIT PRICE

PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

Assistant City Manager 

UNIT PRICE EXTENSIONITEM

See Attached Proposal Dated 8/16/2018



Proposal
Proposal Date: 8/16/2018

Number: 08152018

Client:
City of Lake Elsinore
130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, Ca 92530
Gus Papagolos

Job Location
Launch Pointe
Offsite / Onsite Water
32040 Riverside Drive
Lake Elsiniore, Ca 92530

REP Mike

Project: 08152018 Launch Pointe Offsite Water

Total

24977 Washington Avenue, Suite J
Murrieta, CA 92562
951-491-9562

Item Description Total

Excavation Off-site Water: Provide Labor and Material to install a 10" Tee, 10' Gate Valve
and 10" C-900 PVC Waterline.
Per approved Cal-Trans Plans Permit #08-18-N-UT-0228 / Dated 7/26/18
Price includes Traffic Control and Night Work Tie-in.

156,398.00

Excavation On-site Water: Provide Labor and Material to Excavate,Place and backfill 
approx: 200 lf of  10" C-900 pipe and connect to on-site water system.

23,000.00

Plans and Permits Drawing of Cal-TransTraffic Control Plans and submission of Cal-Trans Permit
and Rider.

6,270.00

$185,668.00




